Romans: God’s Glorious Gospel
SJR Sermon Series Winter/Spring 2024

Date

Jan7

Jan 14

Jan 21

Jan 28

Feb 4

Feb 11

Feb 18 Lent
Feb 25

Mar 3

Mar 10

Mar 17

Mar 24

March 31 Easter
April 7

April 14

April 21

April 28

May 5

May 12 Ascension
May 19 Pentecost
May 26  Trinity
June 2

June 9

June 16

June 30

Text
Romans 1.1-17
1.18-32
2.1-29
3.1-20
3.21-31
4.1-25
5.1-11
5.12-21
6.1-14
6.15-7.6
7.7-25
8.1-17
John 20
8.18-30
8.28-39
9.1-29
9.30-10.21
11.1-36
12.1-2
12.3-21
13.1-14
14.1-12
14.13-15.13
15.14-33
16.1-27

Title
The Power of God for Salvation
God's Present Anger
God's Future Anger
Rendered Speechless
Just and the Justifier
Sharing in the Faith of Abraham
The Key to Christian Joy
How We Became Immortal
You Have Been Set Free
Fruitful and Spiritual Service
The Conflict within the Christian
Fulfilling the Law
The Resurrected Jesus Appears
From Groaning to Glory
Nothing Can Separate Us from Christ’s Love
Paul’s Sorrow and Anguish over Israel
Paul’s Desire and Prayer for Israel
Paul’s Strategy to Save lIsrael
True Worship
Genuine Love
Submission and Love
Welcome the Weak
Do Not Destroy
Worldwide Ambitions
Workers and Wolves

Wisdom in the Summer
July 7 — September 1

SJR Summer Preaching Series on Selections from Old Testament Wisdom Literature:
Ecclesiastes, Proverbs, Song of Solomon, Job



