## Romans: God's Glorious Gospel SJR Sermon Series Winter/Spring 2024

Date	Text	Title
Jan 7	Romans 1.1-17	The Power of God for Salvation
Jan 14	1.18-32	God's Present Anger
Jan 21	2.1-29	God's Future Anger
Jan 28	3.1-20	Rendered Speechless
Feb 4	3.21-31	Just and the Justifier
Feb 11	4.1-25	Sharing in the Faith of Abraham
Feb 18 Lent	5.1-11	The Key to Christian Joy
Feb 25	5.12-21	How We Became Immortal
Mar 3	6.1-14	You Have Been Set Free
Mar 10	6.15 - 7.6	Fruitful and Spiritual Service
Mar 17	7.7-25	The Conflict within the Christian
Mar 24	8.1-17	Fulfilling the Law
March 31 Easter	John 20	The Resurrected Jesus Appears
April 7	8.18-30	From Groaning to Glory
April 14	8.28-39	Nothing Can Separate Us from Christ's Love
April 21	9.1-29	Paul's Sorrow and Anguish over Israel
April 28	9.30 – 10.21	Paul's Desire and Prayer for Israel
May 5	11.1-36	Paul's Strategy to Save Israel
May 12 Ascension	12.1-2	True Worship
May 19 Pentecost	12.3-21	Genuine Love
May 26 Trinity	13.1-14	Submission and Love
June 2	14.1-12	Welcome the Weak
June 9	14.13 - 15.13	Do Not Destroy
June 16	15.14-33	Worldwide Ambitions
June 30	16.1-27	Workers and Wolves

## Wisdom in the Summer

July 7 – September 1

SJR Summer Preaching Series on Selections from Old Testament Wisdom Literature: Ecclesiastes, Proverbs, Song of Solomon, Job